
 

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK – 2017 - 2018 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

2017 - 2018 

Month Date Day  Event 

June 

20/06/2017 Tuesday Commencement of III Semester classes 

27/06/2017 Tuesday Field Visit to St.John’s Hospital, Bangalore 

30/06/2017 Friday 

Workshop on Self Branding and 

Employability skills 

July 

01/07/2017 Saturday 

Industrial Visit to Schneider Electricals, 

Bangalore 

04/07/2017 Tuesday 

Field visit to Indian Social Institute, 

Bangalore 

18/07/2017 Tuesday Commencement of I MSW 

19/07/2017 – 

22/07/2017  

Capacity Building on Life Skills Training for 

Social Work Professionals 

21/07/2017 Friday 

Field Visit to FVTRS( Functional Vocational 

Training and Research Society) 

August 

02/08/2017 Wednesday Orientation Visit to PROCEED 

08/08/2017 Tuesday Orientation Visit to FIDES 

09/08/2017 Wednesday Orientation Visit to Manah Trust 

19/08/2017 Saturday 

Experimental Survey Program on 

Experimental Economics: Women 

Entrepreneurship in Karnataka 

29/08/2017 Tuesday 

Panel Discussion on Multiperspectivity in 

Corporate Social Responsibility 

September 

07/09/2017 Thursday Mitra Milan, Interactive Session with 

Students of  

Gusta Vus Adolphus College and Concodia 

College, USA 

23/09/2017 Saturday Workshop on Social Media Addiction: 

Psychosocial Challenges of Millennial 

Teenagers 

25/09/2017 Monday State level consultation on prohibition of 

Child Marriage & the Challenges while 

preventing Child Marriage 

 

October 
11/10/2017 & 

12/10/2017 

Wednesday National Conference on Disability 

Management at work: Problems and 

Prospects 



November 

13/11/2017 Monday Theatrical Performance  on Industrial 

Disasters: Bhopal Gas Tragedy  

14/11/2017 Tuesday Panel Discussion on Eco Justice 

16/11/2017 

Thursday 

Workshop on Mental Health and Disability 

Management 

20/11/2017 – 

23/11/2017  Study Tour 

24/11/2017 

 

State Level Consultation on Child Sexual 

Abuse by  World Vision  

December 
   

January 
23/01/2018 Tuesday 

State Level Consultation on Launch of 

Campaign Against Child Sexual Abuse 

February 

16/02/2018 Friday Distinguished Lecture on Cyberethics 

27/02/2018 & 

28/02/2018 

Tuesday & 

Wednesday 

National Conference on Green Social Work: 

From Environmental Crises to Ecojustice 

March 

09/03/2018 Friday Add on Course on Gender Sensitisation 

16/03/2018 & 

17/03/2018 

Friday & 

Saturday Add on Course on Transactional Analysis 

20/03/2018 Tuesday Last Working day for IV Sem MSW 

April  

04/04/2018 – 

13/04/2018 10 Days Social Work Camp 

16/04/2018 Monday 

Field Work Viva-voce & Dissertation 

Examination 

 


